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Program: BS Computer Science

Session: Morning: Girls Only

Sr#

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Form ID

UOJ-202509-1067

U0J-202509-0202

U0J-202509-0502

UOJ-202509-0442

UOJ-202509-0579

U0J-202507-0021

UOJ-202509-1261

UOJ-202509-0462

UOJ-202509-0981

U0J-202509-0308

UOJ-202510-0110

UOJ-202509-0585

UOJ-202509-0632

UOJ-202509-0749

U0J-202509-0407

U0J-202507-0007

UOJ-202508-0076

UOJ-202508-0213

UOJ-202509-0530

U0J-202509-0701

Applicant Name
AIMAN FATIMA
AYESHA BATOOL
AOURAINAB JABBAR
AMNA HANIF
MUNAZZA ZAHOOR
JAWERIA ASAD
MUSARAT MUBEEN
ABIHA AKRAM
SHABILA ARIF
IMTASHAL MUZAFAR
ZUBAIDA RAHMAN
FAIZA JAVAID

IMAN SARWAR
ZOYA JALAL

AYESHA GULL

AQSA BATOOL

IQRA SAJID

AEMIN JAVED

HINA RUBAB

SONIA BIBI

UNIVERSITY OF JHANG

1st Merit List

Department: Department of Computer Science & IT

Father Name

MUHAMMAD HAYAT

ANWAR ALI

ABDUL JABBAR

MUHAMMAD HANIF

ZAHOOR AHMAD

TALIB HUSSAIN ASAD

MUNEER AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD ARIF

MUZAFAR IQBAL

ABD UR RAHMAN

M SHOAIB JAVAID

MUHAMMAD SARWAR

JALAL KHAN

ASGHAR

NAZAR MUHAMMAD

SAJID ALI

MUHAMMAD ASIF JAVED

MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN

GHULAM JAFAR ALI

Admissions: Fall 2025

Merit List #: 1

Merit Score

15.2827

14.6292

14.5042

14.3875

14.3125

14.2118

14.025

13.8792

13.8

13.7292

13.6917

13.6042

13.5792

13.55

13.5292

13.4493

13.3818

13.3375

13.2208

13.2208



Sr#

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Form ID

UOJ-202509-1113

UOJ-202509-0040

U0J-202509-1229

UOJ-202510-0076

UOJ-202509-0977

UOJ-202509-0485

UOJ-202509-0757

U0J-202510-0083

UOJ-202508-0017

UOJ-202509-0737

U0J-202509-1355

UOJ-202509-0483

UOJ-202509-1087

U0J-202508-0023

UOJ-202509-1129

UOJ-202509-0466

U0J-202509-0001

UOJ-202509-0504

U0J-202509-0360

UOJ-202508-0012

UOJ-202509-0216

UOJ-202509-1183

UOJ-202509-0984

UOJ-202508-0105

UOJ-202509-0953

UOJ-202509-0830

Applicant Name
LAIBA ZAFAR
NISHA SIRAJ
HAFSA NADEEM

FATIMA SHABBIR

HAFIZA ABEEHA ASHRAF

MEERAB

ZAINAB ABBAS

ASIFA JEHANGIR

HARAM SEEMA

LARAIB FATIMA

AIMAN FATIMA KHAN

FATIMA SIKANDAR

SUMAIRA IRSHAD

AMERZISH RIAZ

HAMNA

SAMRA

MEHWISH IRSHAD

FATIMA USMAN

HOORIA GUL HASSAN

MUAZZMA

ZAINAB IMRAN

FARIA ALI

KOMAL NOREEN

SHAMIM BIBI

FATIMA BIBI

WAJIHA NASIR

Father Name

ZAFAR IQBAL

SIRAJ AHMAD

NADEEM AHMAD KHAN

GHULAM SHABBIR NAVEED

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

ASFI QAYUM RAZA

GHULAM ABBAS

JEHANGIR KHAN

UBAID UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD MUNIR

SAJID ABDULLAH KHAN

SIKANDAR HAYAT

IRSHAD HUSSAIN KHAN

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

IRSHAD HUSSAIN

M.USMAN

MUHAMMAD AWAIS HASSAN

MUHAMMAD MUZAMMIL

FAISAL IMRAN

YOUNAS ALI

SHER MUHAMMAD

HAJI MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

MUHAMMAD NASIR

Merit Score

13.1875

13.1493

13.1083

13.0909

12.9875

12.8833

12.8667

12.8083

12.716

12.7

12.6042

12.5875

12.575

12.5035

12.4792

12.475

12.4667

12.4417

12.375

12.3368

12.3368

12.3208

12.2958

12.2577

12.25

12.2083



Sr#

47

48

49

50

Form ID

UOJ-202509-0789

U0J-202509-0702

UOJ-202508-0264

UOJ-202509-0078

Applicant Name
MAH NOOR
AMNA JAHANGEER
SHUMAILA NASIR

GHULAM RUBAB

Father Name

MUBASHER HUSSAIN

JAHANGEER KHAN

NASIR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ANSAR

Merit Score

12.2042

12.175

12.1243

12.0502



